
Ordering Conference Approved Literature (CAL) &
Authorized Service Materials from the World Service Office

Al-Anon Family Group Headquarters, Inc., World Service Office for Al-Anon and Alateen
For description of items, see catalog S-15.  Prices are U.S. currency. Prices contained herein are subject to change.

Many items are also available in 
Spanish and French (see SS-16 or FS-16)

BOOKS CAT # PRICE
PER

QUAN. TOTAL
COST

Alateen—Hope for Children of 
Alcoholics softcover                       [Case of 24]

B-3
B-3C

9.50
171.00

The Dilemma of the Alcoholic Marriage 
softcover                                             [Case of 24]

B-4
B-4C

10.50
189.00

The Al-Anon Family Groups—Classic 
Edition                               [Case of 24]

B-5
B-5C

14.00
252.00

One Day at a Time in Al-Anon
[Case of 24]

B-6
B-6C

13.00
234.00

Lois Remembers
softcover                                             [Case of 24]

B-7
B-7C

13.00
234.00

Al-Anon’s Twelve Steps & Twelve 
Traditions (Revised)            [Case of 24]

B-8
B-8C

12.00
216.00

Alateen—a day at a time
[Case of 24]

B-10 
B-10C

11.50
207.00

As We Understood...
[Case of 24]

B-11
B-11C

13.00
234.00

One Day at a Time in Al-Anon
(Large print)                                         [Case of 24]

B-14
B-14C

16.00
288.00

....In All Our Affairs: Making Crises 
Work for You softcover           [Case of 24]

B-15
B-15C

14.00
252.00

Courage to Change—One Day at 
aTime in Al-Anon II             [Case of 24]

B-16
B-16C

16.00
288.00

Courage to Change
(Large print)                                         [Case of 24]

B-17
B-17C

19.00
342.00

Set: ODAT (B-6) & CTC (B-16)
[Case of 24]

B-18
B-18C

27.00
486.00

Large print set: ODAT & CTC
[Case of 24]

B-19
B-19C

32.00
576.00

From Survival to Recovery: Growing 
Up in an Alcoholic Home    [Case of 24]

B-21
B-21C

18.00
324.00

Courage to Be Me—Living with 
Alcoholism softcover              [Case of 24]

B-23
B-23C

13.00
234.00

Paths to Recovery—Al-Anon’s Steps, 
Traditions, and Concepts    [Case of 24]

B-24
B-24C

21.00
378.00

Living Today in Alateen
[Case of 24]

B-26
B-26C

15.00
270.00

Hope for Today
[Case of 24]

B-27
B-27C

16.00
288.00

Hope for Today (Large print) 

softcover                               [Case of 24]
B-28
B-28C

19.00
342.00

Opening Our Hearts, Transforming 
Our Losses softcover                     [Case of 24]

B-29
B-29C

16.00
288.00

Discovering Choices
softcover                               [Case of 24]

B-30
B-30C

17.00
306.00

Many Voices, One Journey–Al-Anon 
Family Groups softcover              [Case of 24]

B-31
B-31C

18.00
324.00

BOOKLETS CAT # PRICE
PER

QUAN. TOTAL
COST

Blueprint for Progress
(Original Version)                                [Case of 150]

P-5
P-5C

4.00
540.00

Al-Anon and Alateen Groups at 
Work                            [Case of 150]

P-24
P-24C

1.00
135.00

Al-Anon/Alateen Service Manual
[Case of 24]

P-24/27
P-24/27C

11.00
237.00

World Service Conference Summary P-46 5.00

Living with Sobriety
[Case of 150]

P-49
P-49C

4.00
540.00

When I Got Busy, I Got Better
[Case of 150]

P-78
P-78C

4.00
540.00

Blueprint for Progress: 4th Step 
Inventory (Revised and Expanded)   [Case of 50]

P-91
P-91C

9.00
405.00

Reaching for Personal Freedom —
Living the Legacies            [Case of 24]

P-92
P-92C

15.00
270.00

Paths to Recovery Workbook
[Case of 50]

P-93
P-93C

10.00
450.00

NEWCOMER KITS CAT # PRICE
PER

QUAN. TOTAL
COST

Newcomer Packet (now in booklet format) K-10 1.40

Alateen Newcomer Packet
(now in booklet format)

K-18 1.75

Adult Children of Alcoholics 
Newcomer Packet

K-21 2.00

Men’s Newcomer Packet K-23 2.00

Parents’ Newcomer Packet K-24 2.00

SERVICE KITS/PACKETS CAT # PRICE
PER

QUAN. TOTAL
COST

Professional Packet K-30 1.25

Professional Packet - Canada K-30c 1.25

Using Al-Anon Principles to Resolve 
Conflicts Kit (Includes S-71, S-72, and S-73)

K-70 9.00

How Al-Anon Works for Families & 
Friends of Alcoholics softcover

B-32 7.00

Intimacy in Alcoholic Relationships– 
A Collection of Al-Anon Personal 
Stories softcover                              [Case of 24]

B-33
B-33C

13.00
234.00

New: A Little Time for Myself
                                                           [Case of 24]

B-34
B-34C

17.00
306.00

Paths to Recovery Set, (B-24) & (P-93) K-31 27.00
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PAMPHLETS CAT # PRICE
PER

QUAN. TOTAL
COST

Al-Anon Is for Men P-1 .30

Al-Anon, You, and the Alcoholic P-2 .35

Alcoholism, a Merry-Go-Round
Named Denial

P-3 .75

Alcoholism, the Family Disease P-4 .80

Alcoholism, the Family Disease 
(Large print)

P-4L 1.50

Freedom from Despair P-6 .25

A Guide for the Family of the 
Alcoholic

P-7 .35

How Can I Help My Children? P-9 .70

Purpose and Suggestions P-13 .25

So You Love an Alcoholic P-14 .25

Three Views of Al-Anon–Alcoholics
Speak to the Family

P-15 .30

To Parents of Alcoholics P-16 .75

The Twelve Steps and Traditions P-17 .75

What Do YOU Do about the 
Alcoholic’s Drinking?

P-19 .30

Sponsorship, What It’s All About P-31 .40

This Is Al-Anon P-32 .40

Why Anonymity in Al-Anon? P-33 .35

Why Conference Approved Lit.? P-35 .25

Al-Anon Fact File P-36 .25

The Al-Anon Focus P-45 .30

Al-Anon Sharings from Adult Children P-47 .75

Understanding Ourselves & Alcoholism P-48 .25

Al-Anon Spoken Here P-53 .35

The Concepts—Al-Anon’s Best
Kept Secret

P-57 1.00

Al-Anon’s Twelve Traditions 
Illustrated

P-60 1.00

Does She Drink Too Much? P-62 .30

Alateens Share with Adults in Their 
Lives (formerly Dear Mom & Dad)

P-67 .30

What Happens After Treatment? 
English/Spanish

P-81ES .25

What Happens After Treatment? 
English/French

P-81EF .25

Living in a Shelter? English/Spanish P-82ES .25

Living in a Shelter? English/French P-82EF .25

Service Sponsorship: Working 
Smarter Not Harder 

P-88 .50

Doubting Your Sanity? English/Spanish P-89ES .25

Doubting Your Sanity? English/French P-89EF .25

Hope & Understanding for 
Parents & Grandparents

P-94 .75

FOR ALATEEN CAT # PRICE
PER

QUAN. TOTAL
COST

Twelve Steps and Twelve Traditions 
for Alateen

P-18 .75

Youth and the Alcoholic Parent P-21 .40

A Guide for Sponsors of Alateen 
Groups

P-29 .25

Facts about Alateen P-41 .25

Moving On! From Alateen to Al-Anon P-59 .50

Alateens 4th Step Inventory (workbook)

Case of 150
P-64
P-64C

5.00 
675.00

Alateen Talks Back On: Acceptance  
Case of 150

P-68
P-68C

2.00
270.00

Serenity
Case of 150

P-69
P-69C

2.00
270.00

Slogans
Case of 150

P-70
P-70C

2.00
270.00

Detachment
Case of 150

P-73
P-73C

2.00
270.00

Do’s and Don’ts, Alateen M-9 .25

Just for Today, Alateen Wallet Card M-11 .25 

Just for Today, Alateen Bookmark M-13 .25

Alateen Program Card M-18 .25

NEW: Just for Tonight Alateen Bookmark M-82 .25

Daily Checklist of Myself S-6 .25

Has Your Life Been Affected by
Someone Else’s Drinking?

S-20 .25 

Alateen Sponsorship—Is It for You? S-27 .25

Alateen Discount Package K-6 6.75

AL-ANON/ALATEEN DVD CAT # PRICE
PER

QUAN. TOTAL
COST

Al-Anon and Alateen's Role in 
Family Recovery English

AV-31
dvd

5.00

Al-Anon and Alateen's Role in 
Family Recovery Spanish subtitles

SAV-31
dvd

5.00

Al-Anon and Alateen's Role in 
Family Recovery French subtitles

FAV-31
dvd

5.00

DVD RENTALS For Members Only
CAT # PRICE

PER
QUAN. TOTAL

COST

Lois’s Story* AV-1 25.00

Lois W. & the Pioneers* AV-24 25.00
*When ordering please provide the dates you will need the video for.
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AL-ANON/ALATEEN SERVICE TOOLS CAT # PRICE
PER

QUAN. TOTAL
COST

Are You Concerned About 
Someone’s Drinking?

M-1 .25

Al-Anon Basic Program Wallet Card M-7 .25

“Let It Begin ...” Declaration Card M-8 .25

Just for Today, Al-Anon Wallet Card M-10 .25

Just for Today, Al-Anon Bookmark M-12 .25

Serenity Prayer Card M-26 .25

Al-Anon/Alateen Is & Is Not Bookmark M-44 .25

Al-Anon Legacy Posters       Set of Four M-75 20.00

Sponsorship—Working Together to
Recover Bookmark

M-78 .25

Alateen Table Card M-80 .25

NEW Just for Tonight Bookmark M-81 .25

Al-Anon Faces Alcoholism
Magazine now available year round         (25 copies)

AFAM 8.00

SUPPLEMENTARY MATERIALS CAT # PRICE
PER

QUAN. TOTAL
COST

Information for the Newcomer S-4 .25

Table Anonymity Card S-9 .35

Troubled by Someone’s Drinking? 
(20 Questions)

S-17 .25

Detachment S-19 .25

Seventh Tradition S-21 .25

Al-Anon Focus/Declaration Table Card S-24 1.50 

Did You Grow Up with a Problem
Drinker? (20 questions)

S-25 .25

Links of Service S-28 .25

Fact Sheet for        English/Spanish Revised  
Professionals          English/French Revised

S-37ES
S-37EF

.25

.25

Attracting and Cooperating S-40 .25

Joy of Service S-57 .25

Information for Educators: Alateen 
Meetings in Schools

S-64 .25

Alcoholics, Their Families,  English/Spanish

and the Judicial System   English/French

S-65ES
S-65EF

.25

.25

Al-Anon’s Path to Recovery—
Al-Anon Welcomes Native 
Americans/Aboriginals

S-67 .25

Al-Anon Welcomes All People of Color S-68 .25

Al-Anon Welcomes Adult Children 
of Alcoholics

S-69 .25

Conflict Resolution Wallet Card S-71 1.00

Conflict Resolution Using
Our Twelve Traditions

S-72 4.00

Talk to Each Other—Resolving
Conflicts within Al-Anon

S-73 4.50

Parents of Alcoholics - Timely Reprint R-18 1.00

COMPLIMENTARY 
MATERIALS          No Charge

CAT # QUAN.

Outreach Bookmark M-76

Birthday Envelopes English / French / Spanish E-1

Memorial Envelope E-4

Individual Shoe Envelope E-5

ORDER FORMS 
& CATALOGS        No Charge

CAT # QUAN.

Conference Approved Literature (CAL) 
Catalog

S-15

Conference Approved Literature (CAL) 
Order Form

S-16

French Translations FS-16

Spanish Translations SS-16

Lois’ Story/Lois W. & the Pioneers
(DVD rental order form)

S-35

MATERIAL FOR DOWNLOAD ONLY- 
Available on the Web Site, al-anon.org

Guidelines (all) G-1–G-41

SUPPLEMENTARY MATERIALS
A.A.’s Resolution of Gratitude S-10

Remember Al-Anon in Your Will S-38

Fact Sheet for Electronic Meetings S-60

Group Inventory: Use of Conference Approved Literature S-62

Guidelines (all) FAQ for Al-Anon Web Sites S-66

SERVICE AIDS - ARCHIVES
Al-Anon: Then and Now (a brief history) (Revised) AR-2

A Guide for Families of Al-Anon Members AR-8

Area request for WSO Research AR-9

FORUM MAGAZINE
Forum Writing Guidelines F-1

Tips for GRs as Forum Representatives F-2

Al-Anon’s Cofounders P-87

AL-ANON/ALATEEN ELECTRONIC LITERATURE
The following Conference Approved Literature is available for purchase through 
your electronic media provider. See the “AV/Audio” or “Electronic Literature” 
categories at al-anon.org/onlinestore for more details.
Alateen—Hope for Children of Alcoholics e-book (eB-3)
One Day at a Time in Al-Anon audio book (eA-6)
Courage to Change e-book (eB-16)
Courage to Change audiobook (eA-16)
How Al-Anon Works audiobook (eA-22)
How Al-Anon Works e-book (eB-22)
Having Had a Spiritual Awakening . . . e-book (eB-25)
The Forum magazine
Opening our Hearts Transforming Our Loses (eA-29)
Opening our Hearts Transforming Our Loses (eB-29)

COLUMN E TOTAL COLUMN F TOTAL
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Subscribe�to�Dal-Anon�Now

Al-Anon�in�Dallas�in�the�Now

Name: _____________________________________________

Address: ___________________________________________

City: ______________________________________________

State, Zip: __________________________________________

E-mail address: ______________________________________

Phone: _____________________________________________

Home Group: _______________________________________

Please return this form with your check :
$6.50/1 year ________ or $13.00/2 years ______

Forward your payment and this form to:
Dallas�Information�Center

6162 Mockingbird Lane
Suite #209

Dallas, Texas 75214-6929
(214) 363-0461

Please indicate your desired method of delivery:

US Mail ! E-mail !

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY:

COLUMN A

COLUMN B

COLUMN C

COLUMN D

COLUMN E

COLUMN F

SUBTOTAL

FOR�LOCAL�PICKUP:

+ 10% FOR LOCAL PICKUP

GROUP LABELS @ $7.00

MEETING DIRECTORY @

FOR�SHIPPING: 
+ 10%  8% FOR ORDERS�OF�$100.00�OR
MORE

+ $5.50 FOR M—75 (POSTERS)

OR

+ 10% + $8.00 FOR ORDERS�OF�$99.99�OR

LESS

+ $5.50 FOR M—75 (POSTERS)

GROUP LABELS @ $7.00

MEETING DIRECTORY @ 

TOTAL�REMITTED

Please make checks payable to:
AL-ANON�INFORMATION�SERVICE

ALL�SALES�ARE�FINAL
DAMAGED�GOODS�WILL�BE�REPLACED

GROUP PURCHASING GOODS:

__________________________________________________

CONTACT INFO: ___________________________________

SHIPPING ADDRESS
(NO POST OFFICE BOXES PLEASE)

NAME: ___________________________________________

ADDRESS: ________________________________________

CITY: ____________________________________________

ZIP�CODE: ________________________________________

PHONE: __________________________________________

Thank�you�for�your�order!

PLEASE MAIL ORDER AND PAYMENT TO:

AL-ANON�INFORMATION�SERVICE

6162�Mockingbird�Lane

Suite�209

DALLAS,�TX��75214-6929

(214)�363-0461

SPANISH�INFORMATION:�(214)�941-6599

$5.00

$5.00

Dallas AIS/LDC 2023-2024 
Order Form     Page 4

12000 Ford Road 
Suite 411 

Farmers Branch, TX 75234 
(214) 363-0461 

12000 Ford Road 
Suite 411 

Farmers Branch, TX 75234

ZELLE ID: info@dallasal-anon.org

Dallas Al-Anon Information Service

E-MAIL: info@dallasal-anon.org


