

Ordering Conference Approved Literature (CAL) & Authorized Service Materials from the World Service Office

Al-Anon Family Group Headquarters, Inc., World Service Office for Al-Anon and Alateen For description of items, see catalog S-15. Prices are U.S. currency. Prices contained herein are subject to change.

BOOKS		CAT #	PRICE PER	QUAN.	TOTAL COST
Alateen—Hope for Children of Alcoholics softcover [Case	e of 24]	B-3 B-3C	9.50 171.00		
The Dilemma of the Alcoholic Ma softcover [Case	irriage • of 24]	B-4 B-4C	10.50 189.00		
The Al-Anon Family Groups—C Edition [Case	lassic • of 24]	B-5 B-5C	14.00 252.00		
One Day at a Time in Al-Anon [Case	e of 24]	B-6 B-6C	13.00 234.00		
Lois Remembers softcover [Case	e of 24]	B-7 B-7C	13.00 234.00		
Al-Anon's Twelve Steps & Twelv Traditions (Revised) [Case	/e e of 24]	B-8 B-8C	12.00 216.00		
Alateen—a day at a time [Case	e of 24]	B-10 B-10C	11.50 207.00		
As We Understood [Case	e of 24]	B-11 B-11C	13.00 234.00		
One Day at a Time in Al-Anon (Large print) [Case	e of 24]	B-14 B-14C	16.00 288.00		
In All Our Affairs: Making Cris Work for You softcover [Case	SES e of 24]	B-15 B-15C	14.00 252.00		
Courage to Change—One Day aTime in Al-Anon II [Case	at e of 24]	B-16 B-16C	16.00 288.00		
Courage to Change (Large print) [Case	e of 24]	B-17 B-17C	19.00 342.00		
Set: ODAT (B-6) & CTC (B-16)	e of 24]	B-18 B-18C	27.00 486.00		
Large print set: ODAT & CTC	e of 24]	B-19 B-19C	32.00 576.00		
From Survival to Recovery: Grov Up in an Alcoholic Home [Case	wing e of 24]	B-21 B-21C	18.00 324.00		
Courage to Be Me—Living with Alcoholism softcover [Case	e of 24]	B-23 B-23C	13.00 234.00		
Paths to Recovery—Al-Anon's S Traditions, and Concepts [Case	Steps, e of 24]	B-24 B-24C	21.00 378.00		
Living Today in Alateen	e of 24]	B-26 B-26C	15.00 270.00		
Hope for Today [Case	e of 24]	B-27 B-27C	16.00 288.00		
Hope for Today (Large print) softcover [Case	e of 24]	B-28 B-28C	19.00 342.00		
Opening Our Hearts, Transform Our Losses softcover	ning e of 24]	B-29 B-29C	16.00 288.00		
Discovering Choices softcover [Case	e of 24]	B-30 B-30C	17.00 306.00		
Many Voices, One Journey–Al-A Family Groups softcover [Case	Anon e of 24]	B-31 B-31C	18.00 324.00		

How Al-Anon Works for Families & Friends of Alcoholics softcover	B-32	7.00		
Intimacy in Alcoholic Relationships– A Collection of Al-Anon Personal Stories softcover [Case of 24]	B-33 B-33C	13.00 234.00		
New: A Little Time for Myself [Case of 24]	B-34 B-34C	17.00 306.00		
Paths to Recovery Set, (B-24) & (P-93)	K-31	27.00		
BOOKLETS	CAT #	PRICE PER	QUAN.	TOTAL COST
Blueprint for Progress (Original Version) [Case of 150]	P-5 P-5C	4.00 540.00		
Al-Anon and Alateen Groups at Work [Casse of 150]	P-24 P-24C	1.00 135.00		
Al-Anon/Alateen Service Manual [Case of 24]	P-24/27 P-24/27C	11.00 237.00		
World Service Conference Summary	P-46	5.00		
Living with Sobriety [Case of 150]	P-49 P-49C	4.00 540.00		
When I Got Busy, I Got Better [Case of 150]	P-78 P-78C	4.00 540.00		
Blueprint for Progress: 4th Step Inventory (Revised and Expanded) [Case of 50]	P-91 P-91C	9.00 405.00		
Reaching for Personal Freedom — Living the Legacies [Case of 24]	P-92 P-92C	15.00 270.00		
Paths to Recovery Workbook [Case of 50]	P-93 P-93C	10.00 450.00		
NEWCOMER KITS	CAT #	PRICE PER	QUAN.	TOTAL COST
Newcomer Packet (now in booklet format)	K-10	1.40		
Alateen Newcomer Packet (now in booklet format)	K-18	1.75		
Adult Children of Alcoholics Newcomer Packet	K-21	2.00		
Men's Newcomer Packet	K-23	2.00		
Parents' Newcomer Packet	K-24	2.00		
SERVICE KITS/PACKETS	CAT #	PRICE PER	QUAN.	TOTAL COST
Professional Packet	K-30	1.25		
Professional Packet - Canada	K-30c	1.25		
Using Al-Anon Principles to Resolve Conflicts Kit (Includes S-71, S-72, and S-73)	K-70	9.00		

Many items are also available in Spanish and French (see SS-16 or FS-16)

PAMPHLETS	CAT #	PRICE PER	QUAN.	TOTAL COST
Al-Anon Is for Men	P-1	.30		
Al-Anon, You, and the Alcoholic	P-2	.35		
Alcoholism, a Merry-Go-Round Named Denial	P-3	.75		
Alcoholism, the Family Disease	P-4	.80		
Alcoholism, the Family Disease	P-4L	1.50		
Freedom from Despair	P-6	.25		
A Guide for the Family of the Alcoholic	P-7	.35		
How Can I Help My Children?	P-9	.70		
Purpose and Suggestions	P-13	.25		
So You Love an Alcoholic	P-14	.25		
Three Views of Al-Anon–Alcoholics Speak to the Family	P-15	.30		
To Parents of Alcoholics	P-16	.75		
The Twelve Steps and Traditions	P-17	.75		
What Do YOU Do about the Alcoholic's Drinking?	P-19	.30		
Sponsorship, What It's All About	P-31	.40		
This Is Al-Anon	P-32	.40		
Why Anonymity in Al-Anon?	P-33	.35		
Why Conference Approved Lit.?	P-35	.25		
Al-Anon Fact File	P-36	.25		
The Al-Anon Focus	P-45	.30		
Al-Anon Sharings from Adult Children	P-47	.75		
Understanding Ourselves & Alcoholism	P-48	.25		
Al-Anon Spoken Here	P-53	.35		
The Concepts—Al-Anon's Best Kept Secret	P-57	1.00		
Al-Anon's Twelve Traditions Illustrated	P-60	1.00		
Does She Drink Too Much?	P-62	.30		
Alateens Share with Adults in Their Lives (formerly Dear Mom & Dad)	P-67	.30		
What Happens After Treatment? English/Spanish	P-81ES	.25		
What Happens After Treatment? English/French	P-81EF	.25		
Living in a Shelter? English/Spanish	P-82ES	.25		
Living in a Shelter? English/French	P-82EF	.25		
Service Sponsorship: Working Smarter Not Harder	P-88	.50		
Doubting Your Sanity? English/Spanish	P-89ES	.25		
Doubting Your Sanity? English/French	P-89EF	.25		
Hope & Understanding for Parents & Grandparents	P-94	.75		

FOR ALATEEN	CAT #	PRICE PER	QUAN.	TOTAL COST
Twelve Steps and Twelve Traditions for Alateen	P-18	.75		
Youth and the Alcoholic Parent	P-21	.40		
A Guide for Sponsors of Alateen Groups	P-29	.25		
Facts about Alateen	P-41	.25		
Moving On! From Alateen to Al-Anon	P-59	.50		
Alateens 4th Step Inventory (workbook) Case of 150	P-64 P-64C	5.00 675.00		
Alateen Talks Back On: Acceptance Case of 150	P-68 P-68C	2.00 270.00		
Serenity Case of 150	P-69 P-69C	2.00 270.00		
Slogans Case of 150	P-70 P-70C	2.00 270.00		
Detachment Case of 150	P-73 P-73C	2.00 270.00		
Do's and Don'ts, Alateen	M-9	.25		
Just for Today, Alateen Wallet Card	M-11	.25		
Just for Today, Alateen Bookmark	M-13	.25		
Alateen Program Card	M-18	.25		
NEW: Just for Tonight Alateen Bookmark	M-82	.25		
Daily Checklist of Myself	S-6	.25		
Has Your Life Been Affected by Someone Else's Drinking?	S-20	.25		
Alateen Sponsorship—Is It for You?	S-27	.25		
Alateen Discount Package	K-6	6.75		
AL-ANON/ALATEEN DVD	CAT #	PRICE PER	QUAN.	TOTAL COST
Al-Anon and Alateen's Role in Family Recovery _{English}	AV-31 dvd	5.00		
Al-Anon and Alateen's Role in Family Recovery Spanish subtitles	SAV-31 dvd	5.00		
Al-Anon and Alateen's Role in Family Recovery French subtitles	FAV-31 dvd	5.00		
DVD RENTALS For Members Only	CAT #	PRICE PER	QUAN.	TOTAL COST
Lois's Story*	AV-1	25.00		
Lois W. & the Pioneers*	AV-24	25.00		
*When ordering please provide the dates you will need the video for.				

 * When ordering please provide the dates you will need the video for.

Dallas AIS/LDC 2023-2024 Order Form Page 2

COLUMN C TOTAL

AL-ANON/ALATEEN SERVICE TOOLS	CAT #	PRICE PER	QUAN.	TOTAL COST
Are You Concerned About Someone's Drinking?	M-1	.25		
Al-Anon Basic Program Wallet Card	M-7	.25		
"Let It Begin" Declaration Card	M-8	.25		
Just for Today, Al-Anon Wallet Card	M-10	.25		
Just for Today, Al-Anon Bookmark	M-12	.25		
Serenity Prayer Card	M-26	.25		
Al-Anon/Alateen Is & Is Not Bookmark	M-44	.25		
Al-Anon Legacy Posters Set of Four	M-75	20.00		
Sponsorship—Working Together to Recover Bookmark	M-78	.25		
Alateen Table Card	M-80	.25		
NEW Just for Tonight Bookmark	M-81	.25		
Al-Anon Faces Alcoholism Magazine now available year round (25 copies)	AFAM	8.00		
SUPPLEMENTARY MATERIALS	CAT #	PRICE PER	QUAN.	TOTAL COST
Information for the Newcomer	S-4	.25		
Table Anonymity Card	S-9	.35		
Troubled by Someone's Drinking?	S-17	.25		
Detachment	S-19	.25		
Seventh Tradition	S-21	.25		
Al-Anon Focus/Declaration Table Card	S-24	1.50		
Did You Grow Up with a Problem Drinker? (20 questions)	S-25	.25		
Links of Service	S-28	.25		
Fact Sheet for Professionals English/Spanish Revised	S-37ES S-37EF	.25 .25		
Attracting and Cooperating	S-40	.25		
Joy of Service	S-57	.25		
Information for Educators: Alateen Meetings in Schools	S-64	.25		
Alcoholics, Their Families, English/Spanish and the Judicial System English/French	S-65ES S-65EF	.25 .25		
Al-Anon's Path to Recovery— Al-Anon Welcomes Native Americans/Aboriginals	S-67	.25		
Al-Anon Welcomes All People of Color	S-68	.25		
Al-Anon Welcomes Adult Children of Alcoholics	S-69	.25		
Conflict Resolution Wallet Card	S-71	1.00		
Conflict Resolution Using Our Twelve Traditions	S-72	4.00		
Talk to Each Other—Resolving Conflicts within Al-Anon	S-73	4.50		
Parents of Alcoholics - Timely Reprint	R-18	1.00		

COMPLIMENTARY MATERIALS No Charge	CAT #	QUAN.
Outreach Bookmark	M-76	
Birthday Envelopes English / French / Spanish	E-1	
Memorial Envelope	E-4	
Individual Shoe Envelope	E-5	
ORDER FORMS & CATALOGS No Charge	CAT #	QUAN.
Conference Approved Literature (CAL) Catalog	S-15	
Conference Approved Literature (CAL) Order Form	S-16	
French Translations	FS-16	
Spanish Translations	SS-16	
Lois' Story/Lois W. & the Pioneers (DVD rental order form)	S-35	
MATERIAL FOR DOW Available on the Web		
Guidelines (all)		G-1–G-41
SUPPLEMENTARY MATERIALS		

S-10
S-38
S-60
S-62
S-66
AR-2
AR-8
AR-9
F-1
F-2
P-87

AL-ANON/ALATEEN ELECTRONIC LITERATURE

The following Conference Approved Literature is available for purchase throu your electronic media provider. See the "AV/Audio" or "Electronic Literature categories at al-anon.org/onlinestore for more details. Alateen—Hope for Children of Alcoholics e-book (eB-3) One Day at a Time in Al-Anon audio book (eA-6) Courage to Change e-book (eB-16) Courage to Change audiobook (eA-16) How Al-Anon Works audiobook (eA-22) How Al-Anon Works e-book (eB-22) Having Had a Spiritual Awakening . . . e-book (eB-25) The Forum magazine Opening our Hearts Transforming Our Loses (eA-29) Opening our Hearts Transforming Our Loses (eB-29)

COLUMN E TOTAL

Subscribe to Dal-Anon Now	COLUMN A
Al-Anon in Dallas in the Now	COLUMN B
Name:	– COLUMN C
Address:	COLUMN D
City:	COLUMN E
State, Zip:	COLUMN F
E-mail address:	SUBTOTAL
Phone:	
Home Group:	- + 10% FOR LOCAL P
Please return this form with your check :	GROUP LABELS @ \$
\$6.50/1 year or \$13.00/2 years	MEETING DIRECTOR
Forward your payment and this form to:	
Dallas Information Center	FOR SHIPPING:
12000 Ford Road Suite 411	+ 10% + 8% FOR ORI
Farmers Branch, TX 75234	MORE
(214) 363-0461	+ \$5.50 FOR M—75 (P
Please indicate your desired method of delivery:	OR
US Mail 🗆 E-mail 🗆	+ 10% + \$8.00 FOR O
	+ \$5.50 FOR M-75 (
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY:	GROUP LABELS @ \$
E-MAIL: info@dallasal-anon.org	MEETING DIRECTOR
GROUP PURCHASING GOODS:	TOTAL REMIT
	– Please
CONTACT INFO:	Dallas Al-A
SHIPPING ADDRESS	ALL
(NO POST OFFICE BOXES PLEASE)	DAMAGED G
NAME:	– PLEASE MAII
ADDRESS:	- AL-ANON I
CITY:	_
ZIP CODE:	Farm
	SPANISH INF
PHONE:	- ZELLE II

KUP:

PICKUP

57.00

RY @ \$5.00

DERS OF \$100.00 OR POSTERS)

RDERS OF \$99.99 OR

POSTERS)

57.00

RY @ \$5.00

ГЕД

make checks payable to: **Anon Information Service**

SALES ARE FINAL **OODS WILL BE REPLACED**

L ORDER AND PAYMENT TO:

INFORMATION SERVICE 2000 Ford Road Suite 411 ers Branch, TX 75234

(214) 363-0461 FORMATION: (214) 941-6599

ZELLE ID: info@dallasal-anon.org

Thank you for your order!